Best Choice for Brokerage

LWT Solution Center
LTC Insurance Sales

LTC Phone: 800.998.3382 ¢ Fax: 800.486.6585

LTC Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2429, Salt Lake City, UT 84101
LTC Overnight Address: 280 South 400 West Suite #100, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Name Title Email
LTC Sales LTCsales@lwtsolutioncenter.com
Case design, forms and brochures, illustrations, pre-screening, and product information
Phillip DesRosiers LTC Wholesaler Phillip.DesRosiers@lwtsolutioncenter.com
Jeni Pomp LTC Sales Support Jeni.Pomp@Iwtsolutioncenter.com
Ayesha Baca LTC Sales Support Ayesha.Baca@lwtsolutioncenter.com
LTC New Business LTCnewbusiness@Ilwtsolutioncenter.com
Application processing, case status
Michelle Motis LTC Case Manager Michelle.Motis@Iwtsolutioncenter.com
Nicole Waterbury LTC Case Manager Nicole.Waterbury@lwtsolutioncenter.com
LTC Contracting contracting@lwtsolutioncenter.com
For Leisure Werden and Terry Agency Use Only — not intended for producer use in solicitation of sales to the public. Products and programs offered through LWT are not approved for I w
use in all states. 0915

Copyright © 2015 Leisure Werden and Terry Agency. 8’1‘


mailto:LTCsales%40lwtsolutioncenter.com?subject=
mailto:Phillip.Desrosiers%40lwtsolutioncenter.com?subject=
mailto:Jeni.Pomp%40lwtsolutioncenter.com?subject=
mailto:Ayesha.Baca%40lwtsolutioncenter.com?subject=
mailto:LTCnewbusiness%40lwtsolutioncenter.com?subject=
mailto:contracting%40lwtsolutioncenter.com?subject=

